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Volvo .240 + LIFT + MANUAL

Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
YV2TBMOA178476849

Curtain sided
2007

476849

YV2TBMOA178476849

4x2

Manual
397.574 km
Diesel

Euro 4

177 kW (241 PK)
11.990 kg
5.830 kg
6.160 kg
630 cm

250 cm
434 cm

246 cm

182 cm
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